BIN #
300
301
302
303
304

400
401
402
403
404

WINE MENU

JW MARRIOTT MEDAN

WINES BY THE GLASS

RED WINES

Jacob Creek Shiraz

Norton Reserva Malbec
Matua Pinot Noir
Lindemans Bin 99 Pinot Noir
Two Island Cabernet Merlot

WHITE WINES

Beringer White Zinfandel

Barton & Guestier Sparkling Blanc de Blanc
G7 Chardonnay

Matua Sauvignon Blanc

Moscato D’Bali

“Our prices increased due to very high increase of taxes on alcohol and wines. We appreciate your understanding”

All prices are in IDR 'ooo and subject to Government taxes & Service Charge.
Vintage wines may vary based on availibility. Ask your waiter for confirmation

230
230
275
195
180

200
185
200
275
150



BIN #
10
11
12

21
22

30
31

WINE MENU

JW MARRIOTT MEDAN

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING

FRANCE

Veuve Du Vernay Ice Rose Sparkling
Veuve Du Vernay Ice Sparkling

Louis Roederer Brut

AUSTRALIA

Hanging Tree Moscato
Matua Marlborough Rose

INDONESIA

Moscato Dragonfly
Moscato D’Bali Sababay

SWEET WINES

Inniskillin Cabernet Franc

“Our prices increased due to very high increase of taxes on alcohol and wines. We appreciate your understanding”

All prices are in IDR 'ooo and subject to Government taxes & Service Charge.
Vintage wines may vary based on availibility. Ask your waiter for confirmation

1,000
1,000
2,600

1,300
1,600

1,100
1,000

4,700



BIN #
101
102
103

110

120
121
122
123
124
125
126

WINE MENU

JW MARRIOTT MEDAN

RED WINES

FRANCE

Chateau St. German Cuvee du Molin
Barton & Guestier Chateau Magnol
Barton & Guestier St. Emillion Merlot

ITALY
Ruffino Chianti DOCG

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon
Penfolds Bin 389 Shiraz Cabernet
Penfolds Bin 128 Connawara Shiraz
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet
Terra Barossa Shiraz

Hanging Tree Merlot

Penfolds Rawson Retreat Cabernet Sauvignon

“Our prices increased due to very high increase of taxes on alcohol and wines. We appreciate your understanding”

All prices are in IDR 'ooo and subject to Government taxes & Service Charge.
Vintage wines may vary based on availibility. Ask your waiter for confirmation

1,650
1,300
1,165

2,700

4,550
4,550
3,650
1,700
1,400
1,600

1,150



WINE MENU

JW MARRIOTT MEDAN

RED WINES
BIN # AUSTRALIA L9206
127 Jacob Creek Shiraz ’
1,200
128 Jacob’s Creek Merlot 156
129 Penfolds Rawson Retreat Merlot 1’000
130 19 Crimes Cabernet Sauvignon 1’200
131 Gold Mount Shiraz 1’000
132 Lindeman Bin 45 Cabernet Sauvignon 1'000
133 Lindeman 50 Shiraz )
. . ) ) 1.000
134 Lindeman Bin 99 Pinot Noir 66D
135 Sunny CIiff Shiraz 1.000
136 Wolf Blass Bilyara Shiraz 2'500
137 Wolf Blass Gold Label Shiraz 1’450
138 Wolf Blass Yellow Label Shiraz 1’450
139 Wolf Blass Yellow Label Merlot ’
NEW ZEALAND
1,600
142 Matua Marlborough Pinot Noir
s ; . ; ; 1,450
143 Villa Maria Private Pinot Noir

“Our prices increased due to very high increase of taxes on alcohol and wines. We appreciate your understanding”

All prices are in IDR 'ooo and subject to Government taxes & Service Charge.
Vintage wines may vary based on availibility. Ask your waiter for confirmation



WINE MENU

JW MARRIOTT MEDAN

RED WINES
BIN # UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
150 Beringer Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2,300
152 Beringer Founder Estate Merlot 1,300
153 Beringer Founder Estate Pinot Noir 1,300
154 Kendall Jackson Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 1,600
155 Beringer Main & Vine Cabernet Sauvignon 900
156 Beringer Founder Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 1,300
157 BV California Cabernet Sauvignon 1,200
ARGENTINA
162 Norton Reserva Malbec 1,200

“Our prices increased due to very high increase of taxes on alcohol and wines. We appreciate your understanding”

All prices are in IDR 'ooo and subject to Government taxes & Service Charge.
Vintage wines may vary based on availibility. Ask your waiter for confirmation



BIN #
1656
156

161
162

166
167

WINE MENU

JW MARRIOTT MEDAN

RED WINES
PORTUGAL

Cockburn Special Reserve
Swet Lab Vinho Regional

CHILE

Maray Reserva Carmanere

Maray Reserva Pinot Noir

INDONESIA

Two Island Shiraz
Two Island Cabernet Merlot

“Our prices increased due to very high increase of taxes on alcohol and wines. We appreciate your understanding”

All prices are in IDR 'ooo and subject to Government taxes & Service Charge.
Vintage wines may vary based on availibility. Ask your waiter for confirmation

2.100
9565

1.350
1,350

8565
855



BIN #
200
201
202
203
204
205

210

220
221
222
223
224
225
226

WINE MENU

JW MARRIOTT MEDAN

WHITE WINES
FRANCE

Hugel Gewurtztraminer

Joseph Drouhin Cablish Premiere Cru
Joseph Drouhin Chablish Reserve de Voudon
Hugel Riesling

Joseph Drouhin Bourgogne Aligote

Barton & Guestier Sparkling Blanc de Blanc

ITALY

Banfi Pinot Grigio San Angelo

AUSTRALIA

Wynn’s Connawara Chardonnay
Penfolds Rawson Retreat Chardonnay
Hanging Tree Semillon

Katnook Sauvignon Blanc

Lindeman Bin 65 Chardonnay
Lindeman Bin 95 Sauvignon Blanc
Wolf Blass Yellow Label Chardonnay

“Our prices increased due to very high increase of taxes on alcohol and wines. We appreciate your understanding”

All prices are in IDR 'ooo and subject to Government taxes & Service Charge.
Vintage wines may vary based on availibility. Ask your waiter for confirmation

3,400
2,600
2,200
2,200
1,400

955

2,000

1,450
1.000
1,250
1.000

900

900
1,450



BIN #
230

240
241
242
243

252

260
261

263
264

WINE MENU

JW MARRIOTT MEDAN

WHITE WINES
NEW ZEALAND

Matua Sauvignon Blanc

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Beringer Founder Estate Chardonnay
Blossom Hill Chardonnay

Beringer White Zinfandel

Beringer Stone Cellar Chardonnay

CHILE
G7 Chardonnay

INDONESIA

Plaga Sauvignon Blanc
Two Island Pinot Grigio

Two Island Chardonnay
Two Island Riesling

“Our prices increased due to very high increase of taxes on alcohol and wines. We appreciate your understanding”

All prices are in IDR 'ooo and subject to Government taxes & Service Charge.
Vintage wines may vary based on availibility. Ask your waiter for confirmation

1,600

1,250
1,250

955
1.000

855

800
800

800
800



