

WINES BY THE GLASS

BIN #	RED WINES	
300	Jacob Creek Shiraz	230
301	Norton Reserva Malbec	230
302	Matua Pinot Noir	275
303	Lindemans Bin 99 Pinot Noir	195
304	Two Island Cabernet Merlot	180
	WHITE WINES	
400	Beringer White Zinfandel	200
401	Barton & Guestier Sparkling Blanc de Blanc	185
402	G7 Chardonnay	200
403	Matua Sauvignon Blanc	275
404	Moscato D'Bali	150



CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING

BIN #	FRANCE	
10	Veuve Du Vernay Ice Rose Sparkling	1,000
11	Veuve Du Vernay Ice Sparkling	1,000
12	Louis Roederer Brut	2,500
	AUSTRALIA	
21	Hanging Tree Moscato	1,300
22	Matua Marlborough Rose	1,500
	INDONESIA	
30	Moscato Dragonfly	1,100
31	Moscato D'Bali Sababay	1,000
	SWEET WINES	
40	Inniskillin Cabernet Franc	4,700



BIN #	FRANCE	
101	Chateau St. German Cuvee du Molin	1,650
102	Barton & Guestier Chateau Magnol	1,300
103	Barton & Guestier St. Emillion Merlot	1,165
110	ITALY Ruffino Chianti DOCG	2,700
	AUSTRALIA	
120	Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon	4,550
121	Penfolds Bin 389 Shiraz Cabernet	4,550
122	Penfolds Bin 128 Connawara Shiraz	3,650
123	Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet	1,700
124	Terra Barossa Shiraz	1,400
125	Hanging Tree Merlot	1,500
126	Penfolds Rawson Retreat Cabernet Sauvignon	1,150



BIN #	AUSTRALIA	
127	Jacob Creek Shiraz	1,200
128	Jacob's Creek Merlot	1,200
129	Penfolds Rawson Retreat Merlot	1,150
130	19 Crimes Cabernet Sauvignon	1,000
131	Gold Mount Shiraz	1,200
132	Lindeman Bin 45 Cabernet Sauvignon	1.000
133	Lindeman 50 Shiraz	1.000
134	Lindeman Bin 99 Pinot Noir	1.000
135	Sunny Cliff Shiraz	1.000
136	Wolf Blass Bilyara Shiraz	1.000
137	Wolf Blass Gold Label Shiraz	2,500
138	Wolf Blass Yellow Label Shiraz	1,450
139	Wolf Blass Yellow Label Merlot	1,450
	NEW ZEALAND	1.500
142	Matua Marlborough Pinot Noir	1,500
143	Villa Maria Private Pinot Noir	1,450



BIN #	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	
150	Beringer Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon	2,300
152	Beringer Founder Estate Merlot	1,300
153	Beringer Founder Estate Pinot Noir	1,300
154	Kendall Jackson Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	1,500
155	Beringer Main & Vine Cabernet Sauvignon	900
156	Beringer Founder Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	1,300
157	BV California Cabernet Sauvignon	1,200
	ARGENTINA	
162	Norton Reserva Malbec	1,200



BIN #	PORTUGAL	
155	Cockburn Special Reserve	2.100
156	Swet Lab Vinho Regional	955
	CHILE	
161	Maray Reserva Carmanere	1.350
162	Maray Reserva Pinot Noir	1,350
	INDONESIA	
166	Two Island Shiraz	855
167	Two Island Cabernet Merlot	855



WHITE WINES

BIN #	FRANCE	
200	Hugel Gewurtztraminer	3,400
201	Joseph Drouhin Cablish Premiere Cru	2,500
202	Joseph Drouhin Chablish Reserve de Voudon	2,200
203	Hugel Riesling	2,200
204	Joseph Drouhin Bourgogne Aligote	1,400
205	Barton & Guestier Sparkling Blanc de Blanc	955
210	ITALY Banfi Pinot Grigio San Angelo	2,000
	AUSTRALIA	
220	Wynn's Connawara Chardonnay	1,450
221	Penfolds Rawson Retreat Chardonnay	1.000
222	Hanging Tree Semillon	1,250
223	Katnook Sauvignon Blanc	1.000
224	Lindeman Bin 65 Chardonnay	900
225	Lindeman Bin 95 Sauvignon Blanc	900
226	Wolf Blass Yellow Label Chardonnay	1,450

[&]quot;Our prices increased due to very high increase of taxes on alcohol and wines. We appreciate your understanding"



WHITE WINES

BIN #	NEW ZEALAND	
230	Matua Sauvignon Blanc	1,500
	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	
240	Beringer Founder Estate Chardonnay	1,250
241	Blossom Hill Chardonnay	1,250
242	Beringer White Zinfandel	955
243	Beringer Stone Cellar Chardonnay	1.000
	CHILE	
252	G7 Chardonnay	855
	INDONESIA	
260	Plaga Sauvignon Blanc	800
261	Two Island Pinot Grigio	800
263	Two Island Chardonnay	800
264	Two Island Riesling	800

[&]quot;Our prices increased due to very high increase of taxes on alcohol and wines. We appreciate your understanding"